Gold Star Foods

ARIZONA DISTRIBUTORS

800-540-0215

SideKicks —100% Juice (84 /4.4 0z)

BlueRaspberry-Lemon (Fruit)

Kiwi-Strawberry (Fruit)

Strawberry-Mango (Fruit)
SourCherry-Lemon (Fruit)

102813
113293
134074
134573

Cherry Smooth ‘n Good (Vegetable) 140453

Sunbelievable (Vegetable)

Shamrock Foods, Phoenix

140885

800-289-3663

SideKicks —100% Juice (84 /4.4 0z)

BlueRaspberry-Lemon (Fruit)

Kiwi-Strawberry (Fruit)

Strawberry-Mango (Fruit)
SourCherry-Lemon (Fruit)

2822131
2822151
2822121
3475151

Cherry Smooth ‘n Good (Vegetable) 4195471

Sunbelievable (Vegetable)
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4195481
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